
LOT 18 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

683-405, 697-821, WD 1080-134, P

PRINZO RICHARD JOHN/PRINZO ANGELA MARIE
216 SW DALTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

211,134
22,145
50,000

283,279
154,840
128,439

HX HB 50,722
77,717

283,279
0

286,339

1467/2782 5/27/2022 WD U I 35 455,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEMAS TIMOTHY J JR

PRINZO RICHARD JOHN

1401/2372 12/20/2019 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

T J SEMAS JR & KATH
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7345 SFR 38,000 07/07/1993

2023HX Base Yr

216 NW DALTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,170 125.9060 141.01 305,992 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 240 100 240 23,351

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 144,778

FGR 672 55 370 36,000

FOP 240 30 72 7,006

2,640 2,170 211,134

BAS= W52 BAS= W10 FGR= W24 S28 E24 N28$ S24 E10 N24$ S30 FOP=
S6 E40 N6 W40$E40 N6 E12N24$.

BAS

52

30

40

6

12

24BAS

10

24

10

24

FGR

24

28

24

28

FOP6

40

6

40

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 10,125

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,120

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,400

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 4,500

22,145

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


